Rank Competitor(s)

Yvonne Gregory
Haylea MacPherson
Bree Chardonnens
Mackenzie Mayea
Madison Stanley

o OB W N P

Emerson Zimmerman

Club

Beaver Valley SC
Sparwood SC
Fernie SC
Elkford SC
Sparwood SC
Fernie SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Judy Burwash

Date:

12-Dec-2021

2021 West Kooteay Invitational

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

12:31:26PM

12.11.21t012.12.21
Gold Women (AR)

Category Result Summary

AR

4251
39.44
34.41
34.27
32.40
30.34
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Points

4251
39.44
34.41
34.27
32.40
30.34
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